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The Final result of JUNIOR CLARK Primary competitive exam. 
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Sheth L.H.Science College, mansa 

NAME 

DAVE P00JA JITENDRAKUMAR 

PARJAPATI PARIMAL JAYANTIBHAI 
RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAGVANSINH 

MEHTA SAKSHI TEJASKUMAR 

PATEL JAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI 

RAOL MAHAVIRSINH PRAVINSINH 

PARMAR VANITABEN ASHOKBHAI 

THAKOR SURAJ VIRAJI 

PANCHOLI HARIHAR MANOJKUMAR 

SHAH RAHUL ANILKUMAR 

PATEL JAIMINKUMAR BABABHAI 

CHHATRALA RAHULKUMAR 

KANUBHAI 
PRIYADARESHI SIDDHARTH 

SUDHIRBHAI 

JAHA SATKAR SHAILESKUMAR 

RAVALKISHANBHAI RAJUBHAI 
PATEL ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL ASHABEN PRAHLADBHAI 

PARMAR KRUNAL RAMESHCHANDRA 

PATEL MINAXIBEN VISABHAI 

BHATT MIHIR BHADRESHKUMAT 

MADHURI AGLE 

GENDER 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

OUT OF 100 

56.25 

15.5 

80.75 

14.5 

51 

0 

29 

29.25 

33.75 

12.5 

14.5 

50 

21.25 

42 

25.5 

21.75 

29.75 

30.25 

31 
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41 

42 

43 

44 

45P 

46 

PATEL JAYSHREEBEN ZAVERBHAI 

ZALA HIRAL PRAKASHBHAI 

PATEL VIYATIBEN ASHVINKUMAR 

THAKAR HEMANGIBEN SHASHIKANT 

KADIYA CHIRAGKUMAR 

MAHENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR RATILAL 

VAGHELA HARSH JITENDRABHAI 

RAOL JAYPALSINH MAHENDRASINH 

PATEL RINKALBEN HASMUKBHAI 

LIMBANI RIDDHI RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL SHRADDHA RAJUBHAI 
JOSHI VIDHIBEN ARUNBHAI 

PATEL MINILKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 

RAOL DIVYAJEETSINH NITINSINH 

PRAJAPATI PIYUSHKUMAR 
RAMANBHAI 

MAKWANA PIYUSHKUMAR AALJIBHAI 

RAOL HETASHRIKUMARI 

MAHENDRASINH 

PRAJAPATI PARINDA JAYANTIBHAI 

CHAUHAN KOMALKUMARI 

DIGVIJAYSINH 

PRAJAPATI DARSHIT VIJAYKUMAR 

RAVAL RAVI KAMLESHBHAI 

TRIVEDI MANSHI MITESHBHAI 

RAOL DIYAKUVARBA BHARATSINH 

PATEL RITABEN KANUBHAI 

VAGHELA PINALBEN MAHENDRASINH 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

21 

25.25 

22 

20.25 

35 

59 

27.25 

20.25 

39 

29 

66.75 

22.5 

60.25 

21.5 

27 

13.75 

55.25 

25 

20.5 

0.25 
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